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Beard of Fine Commissioners
FIRE DISTRICT NO.3 OLD BRIDGE TOWNSHIP

913 Englishtown Road
Old Bridge, New Jersey 08857

Telephone: (732) 723-1124 Fax: (732) 723-9658

Dear Sirs:

Please place the following in the Legal Notices section of the Asbury Park Press and Home News
Tribune, as soon as possible:

BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS - FIRE DISTRICT #3
OLD BRIDGE TOWNSHIP
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS —2015-2016

Schedule of meetings for the year 2015-2016 of the Board of Fire Commissioners, Fire District #3,
Old Bridge Township. Meetings will be held at the Board office 913 Englishtown Road, Old
Bridge, New Jersey.

Regular Meeting Wednesday March 25, 2015 7:30 PM
Regular Meeting Wednesday April 22, 2015 7:30 PM
Regular Meeting Wednesday May 27, 2015 7:30 PM
Regular Meeting Wednesday June 24, 2015 7:30 PM
Regular Meeting Wednesday July 22, 2015 7:30 PM
Regular Meeting Wednesday August 19, 2015 7:30 PM
Regular Meeting Thursday September 24, 2015 7:30 PM
Regular Meeting Wednesday October 28, 2015 7:30 PM
Regular Meeting Thursday November 19, 2015 7:30 PM
Regular Meeting Thursday December 17, 2015* 7:30 PM
Regular Meeting Wednesday January 20, 2016* 7:30 PM
Regular Meeting Wednesday February 24, 2016 7:30 PM
Re-Organization Tuesday March 8, 2016 6:30 PM

*Meeting is scheduled for a different day due to budget time frames and schedule conflicts.
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